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Warranty

5 year manufacturers

Strength
Contoured outer ribbing for

ultimate shell strength

Modern Design
Streamlined curvature design for

aesthetic appeal and posture

Comfort
Exceptional ergonomics, provides

users an ideal sitting position

Fixings
Fix to framework through 6

holes on the horizontal plain
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*Colours only available in large
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Dimensions - Medium

Overall dimensions: H380 W370 D300
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Dimensions - Small

Overall dimensions: H310 W310 D250

310mm
165mm
250mm
100mm

n/a (only 2 holes)

370mm
195mm
300mm
75mm

75mm

Dimensions - Large

Overall dimensions: H460 W405 D380
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405mm
225mm
380mm
100mm
100mm






